


POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423021 MOTOR EC8700 ENGINE

2 1 423022 SKIVE FLATWASHER

3 2 423023 KRAVE SPACER, SLEEVE
4 1 423024 MOTORDAKSEL COVER,ENGINE PULLEY
5 1 423025 KRAVE SPACER, SLEEVE
6 1 423026 BOLT M8X85 BOLT M8X85

7 1 423027 BOLT M8X66 BOLT M8X66

8 1 423028 SKIVE FLATWASHER

9 1 423029 FIJEDERSKIVE 8 SPRINGWASHER 8
10 1 423030 BOLT M8X1-20 M8*1-20

11 2 423031 VARIATORSKIVE PULLEY ,HALF V
12 1 423032 REM BELT

13 5 423033 BOLT M8X20 BOLT, M8X20

14 1 423034 BAJILE GUIID ,BELT

15 4 423035 MJTRIK M8 NUT, M8

16 1 423036 PLADE SUPPORT ,PLATE







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423037 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY,FRAME
2 2 423038 BOLT M8X25 BOLT ,M8X25

3 1 423039 BESLAG STRAP

4 2 423040 BOLT M8X30 BOLT ,M8X30







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423041 MJTRIK M10 NUT, M10

2 1 423042 SKIVE FLATWASHER

3 1 423043 KRAVE SPACER, SLEEVE
4 1 423044 HJUL TIRE& RIM

5 1 423045 STALBOLT BOLT







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423046 FIEDERSPLIT COTTER PIN

2 2 423047 SKIVE FLATWASHER

3 1 423044 HJUL TIRE& RIM

4 1 423048 BOLT M8X50 BOLT, M8X50

5 1 423049 STANG ROD,WHEEL SUPPORT
6 1 423050 BESLAG CLVIS

7 2 423051 BOLT M8X16 BOLT, M8X16

8 1 423052 BESLAG BRACKET,CURB HOP MNT
9 2 423035 MJTRIK M8 NUT, M8

10 1 423053 B@S SPACER, SLEEVE

11 4 423054 SKIVE FLATWASHER

12 1 423055 VINGEM@TRIK KNOB,WING

13 1 423056 MZTRIK M8 NUT, M8







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423057 MJTRIK M10X1.25 NUT, M10X1.25

2 1 423058 SKIVE FLATWASHER

3 1 423059 KNOP KNOB,RECTANGLE

4 1 423060 HZJIDEJUSTERING LEVER, HEIGHT ADJUST
5 1 423061 B@S SPACER, HEIGHT ADJUST
6 1 423062 BOLT M8X16 BOLT, M8X16

7 1 423063 HBIDEJUSTERING PLADE PLATE, HEIGHT ADJUST
8 2 423064 MZTRIK NUT, M8

9 1 423065 AKSEL FRONT CURB HOPPER
10 1 423066 KNOP KNOB,MOLDED

11 1 423067 FIJEDER SPRING,COMPRESSION
12 1 423068 STARLOCK PUSHNUT, WASHER

13 1 423069 PINOLSKRUE ST8X1.25 INSERT, ST8X1.25

14 1 423070 ARM FRONT WHEEL ARM

15 3 423054 SKIVE FLATWASHER

16 1 423071 BJS SPACER, SLEEVE

17 1 423072 SKIVE PLASTIC WASHER

18 1 423044 HJUL TIRE& RIM

19 1 423073 BOLT ,M8X76 BOLT ,M8X76







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423041 MJTRIK M10 NUT, M10

2 2 423074 SKIVE FLATWASHER

3 1 423075 SKIVE FLATWASHER

4 1 423076 BRYSTBOLT QUILL SUPPORT

5 1 423077 BOLT BOLT

6 1 423078 DEFLEKTOR RUBBER DEFLECTOR
7 3 423079 BOLT M5X12 BOLT M5X12




e




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423080 COVER COVER, QUILL PULLEY
2 3 423081 BOLT M5X10 BOLT M5X10

3 1 423082 BOLT M6X25 BOLT, M6X25

4 1 423083 HOLDER FOR AKSEL GUIDE.,BELT ,ASSY.
5 1 423084 FIJEDER SPRING

6 1 423056 MJTRIK M8 NUT, M8

7 1 423085 FIEDER SPRING, TORSION

8 1 423086 MJTRIK M6 NUT, M6

9 1 423054 SKIVE FLATWASHER

10 1 423087 GREB LEVER INDEX,ASSY.
11 1 423088 ARM ARM, QUILL ASSY.
12 3 423035 MJTRIK M8 NUT, M8

13 1 423089 SKJOLD BLADE GUARD

14 3 423090 BRADDEBOLT BOLT, CARRIGE

15 1 423091 SKJOLD BLADE GUARD COVER
16 3 423092 MJTRIK M8 NUT, M8

17 3 423029 FIJEDERSKIVE 8 SPRINGWASHER 8
18 1 423093 MZTRIK M12X1.25 NUT, M12X1.25

19 1 423094 KLINGE BLADE, EDGER

20 2 423058 SKIVE FLATWASHER

21 1 423095 MZTRIK M12X1.25 NUT M12X1.25

22 3 423096 SKIVE FLATWASHER

23 2 423097 LEJE 6203-2RS BEARING, 6203-2RS
24 1 423098 DRIVAKSEL SHAFT, DRIVE

25 1 423099 NOT KEY

26 2 423100 REMSKIVE PULLEY ,HALF V

27 1 423101 MZTRIK M12X1.25 NUT M12X1.25







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423102 SOFTGRIP TUBING ,FOAM

2 1 423103 KOBLINGSGREB OPERATOR CONTROL ASSY.

3 1 423104 FJEDER TORSION SPRING

4 1 423105 SKIVE FLATWASHER

5 1 423106 MJTRIK M5 NUT ,M5

6 1 423107 STYRRYR @VRE UPPER HANDLE

7 1 423108 INSULATOR INSULATOR, OPER CONTROL

8 1 423109 CLIPS CLIP, GROUNDING

9 1 423110 KABEL FLAMEOUT WIRE

10 1 423111 SKRUE ST3.5X12.7 SCREW ,ST3.5X12.7

11 1 422972 MJTRIK M1/4-20 NUT, 1/4-20

12 1 422964 HOLDER GUIDE, ROPE

13 5 423112 CLIPS HAIR PIN

14 3 423056 MJTRIK M8 NUT, M8

15 1 423113 SIKKERHED SAFE SOCKET

16 2 423055 VINGEM@TRIK KNOB,WING

17 2 423114 BOLT M8X34 BOLT M8X34

18 1 423115 STYRR@R NEDRE LOWER HANDLE

19 4 423116 BOLT M8X16 BOLT, M8X16

20 6 423035 MJTRIK M8 NUT, M8

21 2 423117 BOLT M8X34 BOLT M8X34

22 1 423118 BRYSTPLADE PANEL,ASSY.

23 2 423119 SPLIT SPLIT PIN

24 1 423120 STANG CONTROL ROD

25 1 423121 BOLT M8X30 BOLT, M8X30

26 1 423041 MZTRIK M10 NUT, M10

27 1 423122 HANDTAG DEPTH ADJUST HANDLE

28 1 423123 GREB GRIP, HANF

29 2 423124 RINGSPLIT RELEASE PIN

30 1 423125 STUDS STUD

31 2 423126 BOLT M6X32 BOLT, M6X32

32 1 423127 PLADE FOR SELECTOR PLATE
DYBDEREGULERING

33 1 423067 FIJEDER SPRING,COMPRESSION

34 2 423086 MJTRIK M6 NUT, M6




	1_Tegning
	1_sparepart_list
	2_Tegning
	2_sparepart_list
	3_Tegning
	3_sparepart_list
	4_Tegning
	4_sparepart_list
	5_Tegning
	5_sparepart_list
	6_Tegning
	6_sparepart_list
	7_Tegning
	7_sparepart_list
	8_Tegning
	8_sparepart_list

